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Van Meter Hosts 
If you need anything while you are in Chicago, here are the Van Meter hosts to help you out! Feel free to reach out to any of us 

during your trip if you have any questions or concerns. 

 

First 
Name Last Name Job Title Email Mobile Phone 

Van Meter 
Branch 

Stephanie Aberle Van Meter Customer Success Manager saberle@vanmeterinc.com 605-691-8239 

Logan Adam Van Meter Account Manager LAdam@vanmeterinc.com 641-919-9833 

Josh Andersen Van Meter Sales Manager JAndersen@vanmeterinc.com 319-317-4474 

Gerrold Atkinson Van Meter Account Specialist GAtkinson@vanmeterinc.com 563-781-5861 

Nick Bargrain Van Meter Account Manager nbargrain@vanmeterinc.com 612-281-2585 

Brett Barker Van Meter Smart Devices Specialist bbarker@vanmeterinc.com 712-203-3118 

Jeremy Brathol Van Meter Account Manager jbrathol@vanmeterinc.com 612-297-6447 

Tom Breed Van Meter Account Manager TBreed@vanmeterinc.com 563-370-6433 

Brad Brightwell Van Meter Account Manager bbrightwell@vanmeterinc.com 515-238-9994 

Bjorn Broman Van Meter Account Manager bbroman@vanmeterinc.com 515-443-6403 

Shawn Bubendorf Van Meter Account Manager sbubendorf@vanmeterinc.com 612-210-0223 

Griffen Clark Van Meter Power Control Specialist GClark@vanmeterinc.com 319-329-4671 

Scott Dierickx Van Meter Account Manager sdierickx@vanmeterinc.com 563-296-1780 

Zachary Dotson Van Meter Mechatronic Solutions Manager ZDotson@vanmeterinc.com 310-291-0526 

Todd Eide Van Meter Account Manager teide@vanmeterinc.com 561-222-5705 

Alyssa Englund Van Meter Smart Devices Specialist AEnglund@vanmeterinc.com 651-416-1057 

Ryan Enockson Van Meter Executive Account Manager REnockson@vanmeterinc.com 612-289-4497 

Justin Ernst Van Meter Account Manager jernst@vanmeterinc.com 612-212-8004 

Ethan Ferrel Van Meter Design Engineer, OEM Solutions EFerrel@vanmeterinc.com 641-919-5808 

Matt  Gasper Van Meter Account Manager mgasper@vanmeterinc.com 563-590-8012 

Tom Giorgi Van Meter Director of End User Solutions tgiorgi@vanmeterinc.com 651-260-6831 

Chad Goetsch Van Meter Automation Support Engineer chgoetsch@vanmeterinc.com 612-297-2416 

Daniel Groess Van Meter Automation and Software Specialist dgroess@vanmeterinc.com 763-732-3340 

Bruce Hallahan Van Meter Services Specialist bhallahan@vanmeterinc.com 563-590-4545 

Travis   Hans Van Meter OEM Solutions Business Consultant thans@vanmeterinc.com 515-299-2647 

Kirt Hansen Van Meter Mechatronics Specialist khansen@vanmeterinc.com 515-473-4142 

Shawn Harksen Van Meter Account Manager sharksen@vanmeterinc.com 563-316-9779 

Jeff Hayes Van Meter Account Manager JHayes@vanmeterinc.com 563-726-3764 

Sean Heine Van Meter Executive Account Manager SHeine@vanmeterinc.com 612-772-1304 
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Jesse Heiser Van Meter Solutions Architect jheiser@vanmeterinc.com 319-297-7036 

Michael Hermann Van Meter Vice President of Industrial Sales mhermann@vanmeterinc.com 612-300-5212 

Tim Hessong Van Meter Design Engineer, Packaged Power THessong@vanmeterinc.com 620-224-0239 

Aaron House Van Meter Packaged Power Manager AHouse@vanmeterinc.com 319-899-6261 

Josh Hoylman Van Meter Automation Support Engineer jhoylman@vanmeterinc.com 641-224-9766 

Jason Hughes Van Meter Sales Manager jhughes@vanmeterinc.com 563-581-1203 

Andrew Hurn Van Meter Account Manager ahurn@vanmeterinc.com 319-360-5973 

Blake Jorgensen Van Meter Marketing Specialist bjorgensen@vanmeterinc.com 712-301-6259 

Lauren Jorgenson Van Meter Account Manager LJorgenson@vanmeterinc.com 608-881-1438 

Jessica Joyce Van Meter Marketing Specialist jjoyce@vanmeterinc.com 815-978-2223 

Rob Juhl Van Meter Sales Manager rjuhl@vanmeterinc.com 651-274-0353 

Corey Jurek Van Meter Software and Automation Specialist cjurek@vanmeterinc.com 612-270-6064 

Travis Kasner Van Meter Power Control Specialist TKasner@vanmeterinc.com 319-432-9149 

Noah Koenig Van Meter Automation Support Engineer nkoenig@vanmeterinc.com 715-531-3365 

Michael Komes Van Meter Project Management Specialist MKomes@vanmeterinc.com 319-329-8295 

Mark Kraft Van Meter OEM Solutions Manager mkraft@vanmeterinc.com 515-494-0130 

Drew Krings Van Meter Executive Account Manager dkrings@vanmeterinc.com 507-459-0060 

Tim Kruger Van Meter Account Manager tkruger@vanmeterinc.com 507-459-0832 

Jackie LaFleur Van Meter Design & Implementation Services Manager jlafleur@vanmeterinc.com 612-600-5565 

Scott Larson Van Meter Business Consultant slarson@vanmeterinc.com 952-807-5830 

Greg Lenz Van Meter Account Manager glenz@vanmeterinc.com 563-590-3297 

Jamie Leonard Van Meter Design Engineer jleonard@vanmeterinc.com 641-660-5401 

Scott Logan Van Meter Sales Manager slogan@vanmeterinc.com 763-234-8711 

Joe Martin Van Meter Automation Support Engineer jmartin@vanmeterinc.com 319-491-1085 

Rob Martin Van Meter Mechatronics Specialist rmartin@vanmeterinc.com 507-340-1823 

Anders Mattson Van Meter Automation & Software Specialist amattson@vanmeterinc.com 651-769-4478 

Tim McClimon Van Meter Chief Sales Officer TMcClimon@vanmeterinc.com 563-529-1322 

Brenda McIlquham Van Meter Project Manager Specialist bmcilquham@vanmeterinc.com 715-577-7699 

Streeter McIlravy Van Meter Account Manager Smcilravy@vanmeterinc.com 319-383-3390 

Jeff Meinen Van Meter Account Manager jmeinen@vanmeterinc.com 712-202-1170 

Tom Menke Van Meter Supplier Operations Supervisor tmenke@vanmeterinc.com 319-855-3975 

Nolan Miller Van Meter Mechatronics Specialist Nmiller@vanmeterinc.com 320-815-4460 

Joel Monson Van Meter Services Specialist jmonson@vanmeterinc.com 612-750-1102 

Maranda Mrdjenovich Van Meter Account Manager MMrdjenovich@vanmeterinc.com 218-608-8833 

Hammam Muktar Van Meter Automation & Software Product Specialist HMukhtar@vanmeterinc.com 515-675-1819 
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Alan Newbury Van Meter Smart Devices Specialist ANewbury@vanmeterinc.com 612-720-3606 

Cory Peterson Van Meter Account Manager cpeterson@vanmeterinc.com 320-808-9955 

Russ Rabe Van Meter Account Manager rrabe@vanmeterinc.com 715-514-9094 

Josh Reitz Van Meter Business Consultant, Industrial Solutions JReitz@vanmeterinc.com 319-404-1097 

Ryan Rice Van Meter Automation Specialist rrice@vanmeterinc.com 563-676-9198 

Travis Rosenberg Van Meter Account Manager TRosenberg@vanmeterinc.com 641-220-4638 

George Rovolis Van Meter 
Smart Machines & Robotics Business 
Manager grovolis@vanmeterinc.com 763-439-3974 

Ben  Lorenzen Van Meter Sales Manager BLorenzen@vanmeterinc.com 712-210-0934 

Scott  Schlapkohl Van Meter Account Manager SSchlapkohl@vanmeterinc.com 563-260-3193 

Tory Schmidt Van Meter Account Manager tschmidt@vanmeterinc.com 952-484-9996 

William 
(Rick) Schmidt Van Meter Business Consultant rschmidt@vanmeterinc.com 612-207-4639 

Karl Schmidt Van Meter Solution Architect kschmidt@vanmeterinc.com 563-271-8231 

Angela Schmollinger Van Meter Customer Success Specialist aschmollinger@vanmeterinc.com 612-229-6162 

Mitch Schmuecker Van Meter Services Specialist mschmuecker@vanmeterinc.com 319-560-0241 

Scott Scholten Van Meter Account Manager SScholten@vanmeterinc.com 515-707-2282 

Lauren Shovein Van Meter Marketing Program Manager LShovein@vanmeterinc.com 515-360-3463 

Rob Olney Van Meter Vice President of Contractor Sales rolney@vanmeterinc.com 515-419-6320 

Jeff Spadaro Van Meter Automation Solutions Manager JSpadaro@vanmeterinc.com 319-423-4671 

Casey Riedell Van Meter Account Specialist - Interstates CRiedell@vanmeterinc.com 712-790-9109 

Charol Steinford Van Meter Marketing Specialist CSteinford@vanmeterinc.com 319-551-9647 

Scott Steinford Van Meter Product Line Specialist, Repair Services SSteinford@vanmeterinc.com 319-551-9646 

Tyler Thompson Van Meter VP of Supplier Strategy & Sales Enablement tythompson@vanmeterinc.com 319-270-3985 

Grant Wardenburg Van Meter Automation Support Engineer gwardenburg@vanmeterinc.com 319-521-5860 

Karmen Wilhelm Van Meter Chief Marketing Officer KWilhelm@vanmeterinc.com 319-551-2768 

Kyle Wolke Van Meter Customer Success Coordinator kwolke@vanmeterinc.com 507-341-4041 

Mike Worm Van Meter Account Manager MWorm@vanmeterinc.com 952-334-6269 

 


